

MPWTP Filter Underdrain Replacement Bid Tab

	Engineer's Estimate	Contractor 1: Howard Construction, INC.	Contractor 2: Downey Contracting, L.L.C.
Total Base Bid	\$1,626,147.00	\$1,966,000.00	\$2,083,000.00

MPWTP Filter Underdrain Replacement PU2314

Engineer's Estimate					Contractor 1: Howard Construction INC					Contractor 2: Downey Contracting, L.L.C.				
Item #	Est. QTY	Description	Unit Price	Item Total	Item #	Est. QTY	Description	Unit Price	Item Total	Item #	Est. QTY	Description	Unit Price	Item Total
1.1	1	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	\$54,665.00	\$54,665.00	1.1	1	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1.1	1	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
1.2	7	FURNISH AND INSTALL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS INCLUDING CONNECTION TO EXISTING LOCAL CONTROL PANELS(S)	\$9,446.29	\$66,124.03	1.2	7	FURNISH AND INSTALL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS INCLUDING CONNECTION TO EXISTING LOCAL CONTROL PANELS(S)	\$13,000.00	\$91,000.00	1.2	7	FURNISH AND INSTALL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS INCLUDING CONNECTION TO EXISTING LOCAL CONTROL PANELS(S)	\$19,000.00	\$133,000.00
1.3	1	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING	\$196,316.00	\$196,316.00	1.3	1	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	1.3	1	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00
1.4	1	INSTALLATION OF FILTER	\$683,013.00	\$683,013.00	1.4	1	INSTALLATION OF FILTER	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00	1.4	1	INSTALLATION OF FILTER	\$465,000.00	\$465,000.00
1.5A	1	FURNISH AND INSTALL FILTER	\$166,480.00	\$166,480.00	1.5A	1	FURNISH AND INSTALL FILTER	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	1.5A	1	FURNISH AND INSTALL FILTER	\$530,000.00	\$530,000.00
1.5B	1	REMOVE EXISTING, FURNISH, AND INSTALL NEW FILTER MEDIA-GAC FOR FILTER 7	\$305,151.00	\$305,151.00	1.5B	1	REMOVE EXISTING, FURNISH, AND INSTALL NEW FILTER MEDIA-GAC FOR FILTER 7	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00	1.5B	1	REMOVE EXISTING, FURNISH, AND INSTALL NEW FILTER MEDIA-GAC FOR FILTER 7	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
1.5C	1	INSTALL ADDITIONAL 4"OF	\$38,312.00	\$38,312.00	1.5C	1	INSTALL ADDITIONAL 4"OF	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	1.5C	1	INSTALL ADDITIONAL 4"OF	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
1.6	1	STRUCTURAL MODIFICATIONS	\$16,086.00	\$16,086.00	1.6	1	STRUCTURAL MODIFICATIONS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	1.6	1	STRUCTURAL MODIFICATIONS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
1.7	1	WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE -	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1.7	1	WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE -	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1.7	1	WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE -	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				\$1,626,147	TOTAL CONTRACTOR 1 ESTIMATE				\$1,966,000	TOTAL CONTRACTOR 2 ESTIMATE				\$2,083,000